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TITLE

DUETS

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2; BARTON: OF THE EARTH
THE SUMMER PORTRAITS

THE BLUE NOTEBOOKS

PHANTASMAGORIA

DORATI IN LONDON - THE MERCURY MASTERS, VOL. 2
SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

GLADIATOR Il (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)
TCHAIKOVSKY: VIOLIN CONCERTO

ROMANZA

WHEN DO WE DANCE?

THE SOUND OF HEAVEN

VIENNA - FROM MOZART TO SCHOENBERG

PRELUDES BY CHOPIN, BACH, RACHMANINOFF, MESSIAE...

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL
DESTINATION RACHMANINOV: DEPARTURE

SHOSTAKOVICH: SYMPHONIES; CONCERTOS; LADY MAC...
ANTAL DORATI PHILHARMONIA HUNGARICA THE MERC...

MY AMERICAN STORY: NORTH
BELIEVE

Artist

Andrea Bocelli

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo...

Ludovico Einaudi
Max Richter

Lise de la Salle
Antal Dorati
Andrea Bocelli

Harry Gregson-Williams

Christian Li, Royal Liverpool Philharmoni...

Andrea Bocelli

Lise de la Salle

André Rieu

London Sinfonietta, David Atherton
Jan Lisiecki

Max Richter

Daniil Trifonov

Boston Symphony Orchestra, Andris Nels...

Antal Doréti, Philharmonia Hungarica

Daniil Trifonov, The Philadelphia Orchest...

Andrea Bocelli

<P>7

COMPANY

DEC/UMA
DGR/UMA
DEC/UMA
DGR/UMA
AE8
DEC/UMA
UCJ/UMA
VE/UMA
DEC/UMA
PHI/UMA
AE8

RKT
DEC/UMA
DGR/UMA
DGR/UMA
DGR/UMA
DGR/UMA
DEC/UMA
DGR/UMA
SUG/UMA
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CERTIFIED

CAT NO.
6524103
4876842
6806162
4835019
V8602
4847106
0845298
602475084846
4870360
4564562
V5468
ARP006024C0TWWO
4847297
4866018
4837465
4835335
4866649
4845517
4865756
3506634
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